Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.48
1:04.49
1:04.70
1:04.75
1:04.77
1:04.99
1:05.15
1:05.24
1:05.52
1:05.54
1:05.58
1:06.07
1:06.29
1:06.85
1:06.85
1:07.72
1:08.57
1:09.30
1:10.35
1:13.44
1:17.09
1:18.58
1:23.50
1:27.10

1:27.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

673
672
666
664
664
657
652
649
641
640
639
625
619
604
604
581
559
542
518
455
393
371
309
273
270

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

r r r r r rr I T I I M I I I T

Date

16/10/21
10/12/23
11/12/22
10/12/23
06/12/19
28/10/20
07/11/21
07/11/21
11/12/22
06/12/19
03/07/21
02/11/19
19/10/19
19/06/22
19/06/22
02/06/24
30/09/18
03/11/18
08/12/18
28/10/117
14/10/17
03/12/16
04/06/16
21/02/16
29/11/15

Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Morpeth ASC

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Morpeth

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Venue
Billingham
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Morpeth Riverside Le

Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Morpeth
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
South Shields
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley

Tynemouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 2

2

2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 0
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2

2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 0
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3

4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.72
1:04.75
1:04.49
1:05.52
1:04.70
1:06.85
1:06.85
1:05.15
1:05.24
1:04.48
1:05.58
1:04.99
1:05.54
1:04.77
1:06.07
1:06.29
1:10.35
1:09.30
1:08.57
1:13.44
1:17.09
1:18.58
1:23.50
1:27.10

1:27.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

581
664
672
641
666
604
604
652
649
673
639
657
640
664
625
619
518
542
559
455
393
371
309
273
270

Round

H

I =M I

I I I T

N

Ir r r T T I I IT I T I T

Date

02/06/24
10/12/23
10/12/23
11/12/22
11/12/22
19/06/22
19/06/22
07/11/21
07/11/21
16/10/21
03/07/21
28/10/20
06/12/19
06/12/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
08/12/18
03/11/18
30/09/18
28/10/17
14/10/17
03/12/16
04/06/16
21/02/16
29/11/15

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Morpeth

Morpeth ASC

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
South Shields
South Shields
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham

Morpeth

Morpeth Riverside Le

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Edinburgh
Sheffield
South Shields
Sunderland
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley

Tynemouth
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Morpeth 0
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Morpeth 2
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
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