Individual Best Times (All Time)

Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.48	673	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Morpeth	2
1:04.49	672	Н	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:04.70	666	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:04.75	664	F	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:04.77	664	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:04.99	657	Н	28/10/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside Le	Morpeth	0
1:05.15	652	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:05.24	649	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:05.52	641	F	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:05.54	640	F	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:05.58	639	Н	03/07/21	Morpeth	Morpeth	Morpeth	0
1:06.07	625	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:06.29	619	Н	19/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Morpeth	2
1:06.85	604	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:06.85	604	F	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:07.72	581	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Morpeth	3
1:08.57	559	Н	30/09/18	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:09.30	542	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:10.35	518	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Morpeth	2
1:13.44	455	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
1:17.09	393	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Tynemouth	2
1:18.58	371	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:23.50	309	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:27.10	273	Н	21/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:27.41	270	Н	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth		4

Swims in Date Order

							Ţ
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.72	581	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Morpeth	3
1:04.75	664	F	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:04.49	672	Н	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:05.52	641	F	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:04.70	666	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
1:06.85	604	F	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:06.85	604	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:05.15	652	F	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:05.24	649	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:04.48	673	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Morpeth	2
1:05.58	639	Н	03/07/21	Morpeth	Morpeth	Morpeth	0
1:04.99	657	Н	28/10/20	Morpeth ASC	Morpeth Riverside Le	Morpeth	0
1:05.54	640	F	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:04.77	664	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:06.07	625	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:06.29	619	Н	19/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Morpeth	2
1:10.35	518	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Morpeth	2
1:09.30	542	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Morpeth	2
1:08.57	559	Н	30/09/18	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018	South Shields	Morpeth	3
1:13.44	455	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
1:17.09	393	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Tynemouth	2
1:18.58	371	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:23.50	309	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:27.10	273	Н	21/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	North Tyne	3
1:27.41	270	Н	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS